teen Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Five Only ) and further interest 

and other expenses thereon fill the date of realization, due to Aditya Birla Housing Fi- 

nance Limited/Secured Creditor from the Borrowers namely RAM RATAN SINGH, 

ROCKEY SINGH, PARVINDER SINGH. 

The Reserve price will be INR 1500760/~ (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Seven Hundred Sixty Only 

) and the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) will be INR 150076/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty 

Thousand Seventy Six Only). The last date of EMD deposit is 23-03-2026. The date for in- 

spection of the said property is fixed on 21-03-2026 between 11:00 am to 04:00 pm. 

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

All That Piece And Parcel Of Hadbast No. 63, Khewat No. 3187, Khatoni No.

[...]

0015452 | (Borrower), Mefid | Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Exghty 03-02-2026 
& lsrail & Mrs, Twa Only) is due and payable by you 
TCHINO3 | Jannnatan(Co- under the [oan account 
4700010 | Borower) CHHFO347000100154528 and an 
0329024 amount of Re. 2,15.256 (- (Rupeas Two 

Lakh Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred 
Fifty Six Only) Is due and payable under 

this lnan account no 
TCHING3AT0001 0328024 by you i.e 
tolaling to Rs. 12.15,033 /- (Rupees 
Twelve Lakh Fifieen Thousa'x‘ Thirty 

Elgh 

Description of the Secured Assetslimmovable Properties/Mortgages Properties Al

[...]

No.33, Sub Tehsil Shahzadpur , Tehsil 

Naraingarh , Distt. Ambala - 134201. 

Bounded by: East: Bhuja 27'6" and House 
Janak, West: Bhuja 25'4" an Tarsem, North: 

Bhuja 46 feet and House Bachna Ram, 

South: Bhuja 45'4" and Road. 
Date of Symbolic Possession: 10-02-2026 

Rs.20,32,111/- 

(Rupees Twenty Lacs 

Thirty two Thousand 

One Hundred And 

Eleven Only) 

as on 03rd November, 

2025, plus unapplied 

interest from the date of 

04th November, 2025. 

epapertmanctalexpress ocm’.... 

available, to redeem the secured assets. 

isar/Ambala/Haryana, Dated: 14-02-2026 

The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time